
(A Division of School District No. 42)

Riverside Centre: 20575 Thorne Avenue 
Maple Ridge, BC V2X 9A6 

www.rmcollege.ca
Email: rmc@sd42.ca 

Phone: (604) 466-6242
(Mon-Thu 8:00 am – 4:00 pm, Fri 8:00 am – 3:30 pm)

COURSE # COURSE NAME ROOM INSTRUCTOR DATE DAY TIME

HSER 1200 Human Development Across the Lifespan 1055 Brett Rasmussen Jan 13 - Mar 3 Tues/Thur 6:30pm - 9:30pm

EDAS 1100 Introduction to Inclusive Education 1055 Kelly Wellington Jan 14  -  Mar 4 Wed 6:30pm - 9:30pm

CMNS 1200
Supporting Communication Across the 
Lifespan

1055 Gillian Campbell Jan 17 - Apr 25 Sat 9:00am - 12:00pm

EDAS 1710 Autism Community Training (ACT) 1055 ACT staff Jan 17 - Mar 28 Sat 12:30pm - 3:30pm

EDAS 1500 Curriculum Supports - Elementary 1055 Kelly Wellington Mar 10 - Apr 9 Tues/Thur 6:30pm - 9:30pm

HESA 1421 Non-violent Crisis Intervention (CPI) 1055 TBD Mar 11 - Mar 25 Wed 6:30pm - 9:30pm

1055 Seminars: Apr 8 & Apr 29 Wed 6:30pm - 9:30pm

Various Practicum: Apr 13 - Apr 24 Mon-Fri 8:00am - 2:30pm

EDAS 1120 Diversity and Inclusion in the Classroom 1055 Jon Wheatley Apr 28 - Jun 11 Tues/Thur 6:30pm - 9:30pm

EDAS 1440 Medical and Health Care Needs 1055 Cristin Wilson May 6 - Jun 24 Wed 6:30pm - 9:30pm

EDAS 1320
Speech & Language Development and 
Disorders

1055 TBD May 9 - Jun 27 Sat 9:00am - 3:30pm

EDAS 1600 Positive Behaviour Supports 1055 Jon Wheatley Jun 16 - Jul 23 Tues/Thur 6:30pm - 9:30pm

EDAS 1420 Back Care 1055 Owen Ehalt Jul 8 Wed 6:30pm - 9:30pm

EDAS 1550 Curriculum Supports - Secondary 1055 Gary Lozinski Aug 10 - Aug 20 Mon-Thur 9:00am - 3:30pm

EDAS 1510 Indigenous Perspectives in Education 1055 Michelle Chabot Sep 1 - Sep 15 Tues/Thur 6:30pm - 9:30pm

EDAS 1340 Social and Emotional Learning 1055 Donna Stevenson Sep 17 - Oct 1 Tues/Thur 6:30pm - 9:30pm

EDAS 1400 Sensory Processing and Self-Regulation 1055 TBD Sep 19 Sat 9:00am - 3:30pm

HESA 1200 Occupational First Aid 1055 Carrie Ureta Sep 26 Sat 8:00am - 3:30pm

1055 Seminars: Sep 23, Oct 14, Oct 21 Wed 6:30pm - 9:30pm

Various Practicum: Oct 5 - Oct 30 Mon-Fri 8:00am - 2:30pm

Term 1 (Winter, 2026)

EDAS 1900 Seminars and Observation Practicum TBD

Term 2 (Spring/Summer, 2026)

      Education Assistant
     Cohort 13 - Starting January 2025

This is a cohort-based program.  A registered student must take all courses in the program at the assigned times.

ONLINE APPLICATION FOR ADMISSION IS REQUIRED.

Schedule is subject to change at the discretion of the college.

Term 3 (Fall, 2026)

EDAS 2900 Practicum Seminars & School Placement TBD


	EA Winter 26

